INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
WINDOWSILL GRILLE
Z-300
Fast selection diagram
E    1 185
Application
The grille type Z-300 is used for the

nom. dim. (LxH) ... x ... mm
INTERNATIONAL
How to order
ZA300, dimension 600 x 200 mm
Z A 3 0 0 -  -  0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0
A : margin 15 mm, removable core
B : margin 15 mm, fixed core
0 : grille with bars on 12,5 mm centres
2 : grille with bars, deflection 15° and 12,5 mm centres
4 : grille with bars on 16
2/3
centres
6 : grille with bars, deflection 15° and bars on 16
2/3
centres
Bar types
Deflection 0°
Deflection 15°
L H
Fixing
• loose mounting